
Blondy 8/1/2007

Blondy

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107938
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107938


Bryus CKK 018897 P 3/27/2005

Sandaski Nailing RKF1275500 1/1/1999

RUSCH RUSJCH Vivat Sanraiz Orinoko RKF
0000500 1/1/1999

RUSCH Sasquehanna Doktrynier PKR.IX-37691
5/21/1996

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Dla
Sasquehanna Basta RKF 0000273 / PKR IX 38223

1/1/1999

Sandaski Beatriss RKF1063804 1/1/1999

Blanka CKK P-017649 5/5/2003

Many 1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107939
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/89667
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66506
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/62257
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66004
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/66004
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/99070
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107936
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/107940

